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BEST 50 ATHLETES PER EVENT - MAXIMUM 8 ATHLETES PER COUNTRY & EVENT

60 METRES INDOOR (6.85)

WR 6.39 - Maurice Green (USA) - Madrid, ESP - 03FEB1998
6.39 - Maurice Green (USA) - Atlanta, GA, USA - 03MAR2001
NACAC 6.39 - Maurice Green (USA) - Madrid, ESP - 03FEB1999
6.39 - Maurice Green (USA) - Atlanta, GA, USA - 03MAR2001
RANK MARK ATHLETE DOB AGE NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 6.45 Ronnie BAKER 15-oct-93 24 USA 2= abuquerque, NM, USA 05-mar-17 NATINDCH
6.45 Christian COLEMAN 06-mar-96 21 USA == CollegeSt, TX, USA 11-mar-17 NCAA
3 6.51 Kendal WILLIAMS 23-sep-95 22 USA E=  Clemson, SC, USA 17-feb-17 LASTCHANCE
4 6.52 Kim COLLINS 05-abr-76 41 SKN EZEE Mondeville, FRA 04-feb-17 MESALLE
5 6.53 Yunier PEREZ 16-feb-85 32 CUB E= Todz, POL 16-feb-17 ORLENCUP
6 6.53 Cameron BURRELL 11-sep-94 23 USA == [CollegeSt, TX, USA 10-mar-17 NCAA
7 6.54 Leshon COLLINS 11-dic-93 24 USA == Albuquerque, NM, UsA 05-mar-17 NATINDCH
8 6.56 Ryan SHIELDS 12-may-83 34 JAM EHA Todz, POL 16-feb-17 ORLENCUP
9 6.56 Jaylen BACON 05-ago-96 21 USA == CollegeSt, TX, USA 11-mar-17 NCAA
10 6.57 Everton CLARKE 24-dic-92 25 JAM EA Dusseldorf, GER 01-feb-17 PSDBANK
11 6.57 Warren FRASER 08-jul-91 26 BAH E= Clemson, SC, USA 17-feb-17 LASTCHANCE
12 6.57 Desmond LAWRENCE 19-dic-91 26 USA == Abuquerque, NM, USA 05-mar-17 NATINDCH
13 6.57 Kyree KING 09-jul-94 23 USA == CollegeSt, TX, USA 10-mar-17 NCAA
14 6.59 Julian FORTE 07-ene-93 24 JAM EA Birmingham, GBR 18-feb-17 MULLERGP
15 6.59 Mario BURKE 18-mar-97 20 BAR Wl Birmingham, AL, usA 25-feb-17 AMERICAN
16 6.60 Shavez HART 06-sep-92 25 BAH E= Flagstaff, AZ, USA 04-feb-17 MOUNTAINS
17 6.60 Ramon GITTENS 20-jul-87 30 BAR Nl  Athlone, IRL 15-feb-17 AITGP
18 6.60 Odean SKEEN 28-ago-94 23 JAM B Nashville, TN, USA 25-feb-17 SEC
19 6.60 Bolade AJOMALE 31-ago-95 22 CAN I+#l CollegeSt, TX, USA 11-mar-17 NCAA
20 6.61 Omar McLEOD 25-abr-94 23 JAM B Fayetteville, AR, USA 17-feb-17 ARQUALY
21 6.65 Emmanuel Earl CALLENDER 10-may-84 33 TTO BS Albuguerque, NM, UsA 20-ene-17 CHERRYSILV
22 6.65 Senoj GIVANS 30-dic-93 24 JAM EA Lincoln, NE, USA 03-feb-17 SEVIGNE
23 6.65 Shivnarine SMALLING 28-sep-96 21 JAM KA Pittsburg, KS, USA 03-mar-17 JUCO
24 6.66 Darrell WESH 21-ene-92 25 HAI EE Blacksburg, VA, USA 20-ene-17 HOKIEINVT
25 6.68 Raheem CHAMBERS 06-oct-97 20 JAM KA Fayetteville, AR, USA 28-ene-17 FAYETTEVILLE
26 6.68 Sheldon MITCHELL 19-jul-90 27 JAM EA Berlin, GER  10-feb-17  ISTAF
27 6.69 Jamol Brendon JAMES 16-jul-92 25 TTO B Flagstaff, AZ, USA 17-feb-17 NAUTUNEUP
28 6.71 Teray Augustin SMITH 28-sep-94 23 BAH E= Clemson, SC, USA 10-feb-17 TIGERPAW
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29 6.71 Andre FORD-AZONWANNA 29-nov-95 22 CAN [I*l Toronto, CAN 11-feb-17 ONTARIOCH

30 6.72 Rai BENJAMIN 27-jul-97 20 ANT N New York, NY, USA 27-ene-17 EASTWESTCH
31 6.73 Bismark BOATENG 0l-ene-92 25 CAN [I#*l Toronto, CAN 11-feb-17 ONTARIOCH
32 6.74 Steve HEADLEY 24-ene-88 29 BAR Ml Boston, MA, USA 28-ene-17 NBGP

33 6.76 Sam EFFAH 29-dic-88 29 CAN [+l Toronto, CAN 11-feb-17 ONTARIOCH

200 METRES INDOOR (21.50)

WR 19.92 - Frank Fredericks (NAM) - Lievin, FRA - 18FEB1996
NACAC 20.10 - Wallace Spearmon (USA) - Fayetteville, AR, USA - 03NOV2005

RANK  MARK ATHLETE DOB AGE NAT PLACE DATE EVENT

1 20.11 Christian COLEMAN 06-mar-96 21 USA == CollegeSt, TX, USA 11-mar-17 NCAA

2 20.31 NR Jereem Kern RICHARDS 13-ene-94 23 TTO BS CollegeSt, TX, USA 11-mar-17 NCAA

3 20.36 Just’n THYMES 24-ene-94 23 USA E= CollegeSt, TX, USA 11-mar-17 NCAA

4 20.48 NR Omar McLEOD 25-abr-94 23 JAM B Fayetteville, AR, USA 17-feb-17 ARQUALY
5 20.49 Lalonde Keida GORDON 25-nov-88 29 TTO [ Boston, MA, USA 27-ene-17 JOHNTHOMAS
6 20.49 Rondell SORRILLO 21-ene-86 31 TTO BM Frayetteville, AR, USA 10-feb-17 TYSONINVT
7 20.56 Marqueze WASHINGTON 0l-ene-94 23 USA ==  rayetteville, AR, USA 17-feb-17 ARQUALY
8 20.57 Cameron WILLIAMS 11-sep-95 22 USA == Boston, MA, USA 17-feb-17 PATRIOTLEAG
9 20.58 Fred KERLEY 07-may-95 22 USA ==  rayetteville, AR, USA 28-ene-17 FAYETTEVILLE
10 20.59 Christopher BELCHER 12-ene-94 23 USA == Boston, MA, USA 26-feb-17 BULCHANCE
11 20.65 Kenzo COTTON 13-may-96 21 USA == [CollegeSt, TX, USA 10-mar-17 NCAA

12 20.67 Jamiel TRIMBLE 25-jun-95 22 USA == Albuquerque, NM, UsA 25-feb-17 MWC

13 20.75 Teray Augustin SMITH 28-sep-94 23 BAH EZ Clemson, SC, USA 10-feb-17 TIGERPAW
14 20.76  nR Rai BENJAMIN 27-jul-97 20 ANT EH New York, NY, USA 27-ene-17 EASTWESTCH
15 20.85 Bolade AJOMALE 31-ago-95 22 CAN I+l Boston, MA, USA 26-feb-17 BULCHANCE
16 20.86 Brendon RODNEY 09-abr-92 25 CAN I#l statenisland, Ny, usa 25-feb-17 FASTRACK
17 20.93 Shivnarine SMALLING 28-sep-96 21 JAM KA Hobbs, NM, USA 17-feb-17 NMJC

18 21.07 Kemar MOWATT 12-mar-95 22 JAM KA Fayetteville, AR, USA 10-feb-17 TYSONINVT
19 21.14 Mario BURKE 18-mar-97 20 BAR WMl Birmingham, AL, USA 25-feb-17 AMERICAN
20 21.16 Julius Evern MORRIS 14-abr-94 23 MNT @l Birmingham, AL, USA 18-feb-17 CONFUSA
21 21.25 Jahnoy THOMPSON 16-feb-96 21 JAM B Birmingham, AL, USA 21-ene-17 AUBURNINV
22 21.26 Drelan BRAMWELL 13-abr-94 23 CAN I+l [Lincoln, NE, USA 03-feb-17 FSEVIGNE
23 21.32 Rennie QUOW 25-ago-87 30 TTO B Birmingham, AL, USA 22-ene-17 EMORY

24 21.35 Kyle Jordan WEBB 21-may-95 22 BER [ Fayetteville, AR, USA 10-feb-17 TYSONINVT
25 21.35 Omar JOHNSON 25-nov-88 29 JAM MEHA CollegeSt, TX, USA 10-mar-17 NCAA

26 21.36 Darrell WESH 21-ene-92 25 HAI HB Blacksburg, VA, USA 21-ene-17 HOKIEINVT
27 21.37 Steven GAYLE 19-mar-94 23 JAM EH  Birmingham, AL, USA 21-ene-17 AUBURNINV
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300 METRES INDOOR (35.00)

RANK  MARK ATHLETE DOB AGE NAT PLACE DATE EVENT

1 31.87 Noah LYLES 18-jul-97 20 USA E= albuquerque, NM, UsA 04-mar-17 NATINDCH
2 31.92 Paul DEDEWO 05-jun-91 26 USA E=  Abbuguerque, NM, UsA 04-mar-17 NATINDCH
3 31.97 Bralon TAPLIN 08-may-92 25 GRN BEA  Ostrava, CZE 14-feb-17 MITINKGALA
4 32.37 Lalonde Keida GORDON 25-nov-88 29 TTO B New York, NY, USA 03-feb-17 ARMORY
5 32.46 Dontavious WRIGHT 03-ene-94 23 USA == apbuquerque, NM, USA 04-mar-17 NATINDCH
6 32.63 Brycen SPARTLING 10-mar-92 25 USA ==  Abuquerque, NM, USA 04-mar-17 NATINDCH
7 32.79 Amir JAMES 07-dic-95 22 USA == abuquerque, NM, USA 04-mar-17 NATINDCH
8 32.80 Grant HOLLOWAY 19-nov-97 20 USA E= Clemson, SC, USA 07-ene-17 ORANGPURP
9 32.82 Brycen SPARTLING 10-mar-92 25 USA == Albuguerque, NM, USA 04-mar-17 NATINDCH
10 3287 ww Tyrese COOPER 21-mar-00 YA USA E= New York, NY, USA 03-feb-17 ARMORY
11 33.45 Steven GARDINER 12-sep-95 22 BAH [E= Birmingham, AL, USA 13-ene-17 UABBLAZER
12 33.64 Austin COLE 01-ene-98 M CAN I+l Edmonton, CAN 10-mar-17 CISCH

13 33.69 Allodin FOTHERGILL 02-jul-87 30 JAM B Clemson, SC, USA 14-ene-17 CLEMSONINVT
14 33.71 Ramzi ABDULLAHI 01-nov-97 20 CAN [I#l Edmonton, CAN 10-mar-17 CISCH

15 33.82 Philip OSEI 30-oct-90 27 CAN [+l Toronto, CAN 04-feb-17 YORKOPEN
16 33.84 Myles BANFIELD 01-nov-97 20 CAN [#l Boston, MA, USA 03-dic-16 BOSTONOPEN
17 33.88 Rondell BARTHOLOMEW 07-abr-90 27 GRN EH Birmingham, AL, USA 13-ene-17 UABBLAZER

400 METRES INDOOR (4s.00)

WR 44.57 - Kerron Clement (USA) - Fayetteville, AR, USA - 12MAR2005
NACAC 44.57 - Kerron Clement (USA) - Fayetteville, AR, USA - 12MAR2005

RANK MARK ATHLETE DOB AGE NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 44.85 Frederick KERLEY 07-may-95 22 USA == CollegeSt, TX, USA 11-mar-17 NCAA
2 45.19 Bralon TAPLIN 08-may-92 25 GRN B4 Madrid, ESP  24-feb-17 MIMADRID
3 45.63 Marqueze WASHINGTON 0l-ene-94 23 USA EE Frayetteville, AR, USA 10-feb-17 TYSONINVT
4 45.64 Michael CHERRY 23-mar-95 22 USA EE= CollegeSt, TX, USA 11-mar-17 NCAA
5 45.68 My’Lik KERLEY 06-jun-96 21 USA EE= CollegeSt, TX, USA 10-mar-17 NCAA
6 45.80 AR Luguelin Miguel SANTOS AQUINO 12-nov-93 24 DOM mm = Madrid, ESP  24-feb-17 MIMADRID
7 46.01 Tyrese COOPER 21-mar-00 WA USA E= Fayetteville, AR, USA 10-feb-17 TYSONINVT
8 46.01 Eric JANISE 03-sep-93 20 USA == CollegeSt, TX, USA 10-mar-17 NCAA
9 46.02 Steven GAYLE 19-mar-94 23 JAM EHA CollegeSt, TX, USA 11-mar-17 NCAA
10 46.14 Lalonde Keida GORDON 25-nov-88 29 TTO [ Boston, MA, USA 27-ene-17 JOHNTHOMAS
11 46.16 Obie IGBOKWE 28-ene-97 20 USA ==  rayetteville, AR, USA 10-feb-17 TYSONINVT
12 46.16 Eric FUTCH 25-abr-93 24 USA EE= CollegeSt, TX, USA 11-mar-17 NCAA
13 46.37 Jereem Kern RICHARDS 13-ene-94 23 TTO B Clemson, SC, USA 27-ene-17 BOBPOLLOCK
14 46.62 Akeem BLOOMFIELD 10-nov-97 20 JAM EA CollegeSt, TX, USA 10-mar-17 NCAA
15 46.72 Warren Stivaughn HAZEL 11-feb-96 21 SKN EEE |CollegeSt, TX, USA 10-mar-17 NCAA
16 46.78 Andre CLARKE 06-jun-92 25 JAM KA statenlsland, NY, UsA 25-feb-17 FASTRACK
17 46.90 Myles BANFIELD 01-nov-97 20 CAN [I+#l Boston, MA, USA 25-feb-17 AMERICAEAST
18 46.92 Omar CISNEROS BONORA 19-nov-89 28 CUB E= Madrid, ESP  02-feb-17 CHAMARTIN
19 46.94 Asa GUEVARA 20-dic-95 22 TTO B Birmingham, AL, UsA 18-feb-17 CONFUSA
20 46.97 nNR Khari HERBERT 24-jul-95 22 IVB @l CollegeSt, TX, USA 11-mar-17 NCAA
21 47.01 Joshua CUNNINGHAM 02-feb-95 22 CAN I#l Birmingham, AL, USA 11-mar-17 NCAA
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22 47.11
23 47.11
24 47.11
25 47.17
26 47.21
27 47.30
28 47.31
29 47.43
30 47.48
31 47.55
32 47.65

600 METRES INDOOR (1.25.00)

RANK  MARK
1 1.14.91
1.14.96

3 1.15.07

4 1.15.23

5 1.15.39

6 1.15.55

7 1.15.86

8 1.15.96

9 1.17.29
10 1.17.50
11 1.17.93
12 1.17.98
13 1.18.23
14 1.18.29
15 1.18.51
16 1.18.79
17 1.18.82

INDOOR MEN

NR

WR

NR

Brendon RODNEY 09-abr-92
Rai BENJAMIN 27-jul-97
Juander SANTOS AQUINO 07-may-95
Faedian ROYES 05-nov-93
Jarrin SOLOMON 11-ene-86
Philip OSEI 30-oct-90
Chad MILLER
Daniel HARPER 28-ago-89
Luis PEREZ 06-ene-95
Jahnoy THOMPSON 16-feb-96
Allodin FOTHERGILL 02-jul-87

ATHLETE
Casimir LOXSOM 17-mar-91
Isaiah HARRIS 18-oct-96
Erik SOWINSKI 21-dic-89
Daniel KUHN 11-ago-95
Chris GIESTING 10-dic-92
Nate ROESE 19-sep-94
Russell DINKINS 27-jun-89
Chris GIESTING 10-dic-92

Tre HINDS
Rennie QUOW 25-ago-87
Tommy LAND 01-ene-94
Okeem WILLIAMS 0l-ene-96
Tyler SMITH 02-jul-94
Andre Timothy COLEBROOK 08-mar-94
Triphon MOODIE 0l-ene-94
Sebastian SAVILLE 0l-ene-94
Nick MACMACKIN 0l1-ene-95
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25
20
22
24
31
27

28
22
21
30

26
21
28
22
25
23
28
25

30
23
21
23
23
23
23
22

CAN
ANT
DOM
JAM
TTO
CAN
JAM
CAN
PUR
JAM
JAM

DOB AGE NAT

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
BAR
TTO
CAN
JAM
CAN
BAH
CAN
CAN
CAN

DA

I S .. -v-
cccMIlz

Boston, MA, USA 27-ene-17 JOHNTHOMAS
CollegeSt, TX, USA 03-feb-17 cHARTHOMAS
Madrid, ESP  24-feb-17 MIMADRID
Birmingham, AL, USA 11-mar-17 NCAA
Albuquerque, NM, USA 20-ene-17 CHERRYSILV
Boston, MA, USA 11-feb-17 HEMERY
Boston, MA, USA 11-feb-17 HEMERY
CollegeSt, TX, USA 13-ene-17 TEXASA&M
Albuguerque, NM, usA 04-feb-17 NMEXCLASS
Birmingham, AL, USA 13-ene-17 UABBLAZER
Clemson, SC, USA 17-feb-17 LASTCHANCE

PLACE DATE EVENT
State College, PA, USA 27-ene-17 PENNSTATE
State College, PA, USA 27-ene-17 PENNSTATE
Albuquerque, NM, USA 05-mar-17 NATINDCH
Geneva, OH, USA 25-feb-17 BIG10
Albuquerque, NM, USA 05-mar-17 NATINDCH
Geneva, OH, USA 25-feb-17 BIG10
Albuquerque, NM, USA 05-mar-17 NATINDCH
Albuquerque, NM, USA 05-mar-17 NATINDCH
Albuquerque, NM, USA 20-ene-17 CHERRYSILV

Boston, MA, USA 28-ene-17 NBGP
Edmonton, CAN 11-mar-17 CISCH
Pittsburg, KS, USA 03-mar-17 JUCO
Edmonton, CAN 11-mar-17 CISCH

Lake Charles, LA, USA 13-ene-17 MCNEESE

Edmonton, CAN 11-mar-17 CISCH
Edmonton, CAN 11-mar-17 CISCH
Edmonton, CAN 11-mar-17 CISCH

40f12



800 METRES INDOOR (1.52.00)

WR 1.42.67 - Wilson Kipketer (DEN) - Paris, FRA - 09MAR1997
NACAC 1.45.00 - Johnny Gray (USA) - Sildelfingen, GER - 08MAR1992

RANK MARK ATHLETE DOB AGE NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 1.46.13 Casimir LOXSOM 17-mar-91 26 USA E= Birmingham, GBR 18-feb-17 MULLERGP
1.46.23 Patrick JOSEPH 07-sep-95 22 USA E= Notredame, IN,USA 25-feb-17  ACC
3 1.46.42 Daniel KUHN 11-ago-95 22 USA E=  Notre Dame, IN, USA 03-feb-17 MEYOINVT
4 1.46.42 Drew PIAZZA 28-ene-95 22 USA E= Notredame, IN,USA 25-feb-17  ACC
5 1.46.44 Joseph WHITE 16-nov-95 22 USA == Ames, IA, USA 10-feb-17 10STATEINVT
6 1.46.65 Isaiah HARRIS 18-oct-96 21 USA == |[exington, KY, USA 20-ene-17 RODMCCRAVY
7 1.46.80 Erik SOWINSKI 21-dic-89 28 USA E=  Karlsruhe, GER 04-feb-17 KARLSRUHE
8 1.47.17 Donavan BRAZIER 15-abr-97 20 USA == [CollegeSt, TX, USA 18-feb-17 TEXASA&M
9 1.47.18 Andres ARROYO DOMINICCI 07-jun-95 22 PUR E= Nashville, TN, USA 25-feb-17 SEC
10 1.47.63 Robert HEPPENSTALL 28-feb-97 20 CAN [B*l rayetteville, AR, USA 28-ene-17 FAYETTEVILLE
11 1.48.70 Dage MINORS 26-oct-96 21 BER @ Boston, MA, USA 27-ene-17 JOHNTHOMAS
12 1.48.94 Sacha SMART 0l-ene-94 23 CAN I*l Geneva, OH, USA 10-feb-17 SPIRENCAA
13 1.49.45 Tyler SMITH 02-jul-94 23 CAN [I#l Seattle, WA, USA 12-feb-17 UWOPEN
14 1.49.58 Hector HERNANDEZ 24-sep-94 23 PUR E= CollegeSt, TX, USA 18-feb-17 TEXASA&M
15 1.49.66 Efrain HERNANDEZ 10-ago-97 20 PUR E= CollegeSt, TX, USA 18-feb-17 TEXASA&M
16 1.49.96 Shaquille Allen DILL 04-sep-93 24 BER &l Birmingham, AL USA 11-mar-17 NCAA

1500 METRES INDOOR (4.00.00)

WR 3.31.18 - Hicham El Guerrouj (MAR) - Stuttgart, GER - 02FEB1997
NACAC 3.34.78 - Galen Rupp (USA) - Boston, MA, USA - 26ENE2013

RANK  MARK ATHLETE DOB AGE NAT PLACE DATE EVENT

1 3.36.42 Ben BLANKENSHIP 15-dic-88 29 USA == Birmingham, GBR 18-feb-17 MULLERGP
3.39.72 Garrett HEATH 03-nov-85 32 USA EE= Birmingham, GBR 18-feb-17 MULLERGP
3 3.40.03 Nathan BRANNEN 08-sep-82 35 CAN I#l Birmingham, GBR 18-feb-17 MULLERGP
4 3.45.51 Sam PENZENSTADLER 11-sep-92 25 USA == statenlsland, NY, USA 18-feb-17 oCEANBREEZE
5 3.45.64 Andrew WHEATING 21-nov-87 30 USA E= statenIsland, NY, USA 18-feb-17 oceanBRreEzE
6 3.45.64 Daniel WINN 30-jul-91 26 USA == [statenlsland, NY, USA 18-feb-17 oceANBREEZE
7 3.49.69 Nicolas MORIN 0l-ene-94 23 CAN [I*l Montreal, CAN 28-ene-17 MCGILL
8 3.50.29 Matt HILLENBRAND 08-may-92 25 USA == statenIsland, NY, USA 18-feb-17 OCEANBREEZE
9 3.50.86 Cole PETERSON 01-ene-93 24 CAN [I#l Edmonton, CAN 11-mar-17 CISCH
10 3.50.92 Connor BLACK 01-ene-96 21 CAN I#*l Montreal, CAN 28-ene-17 MCGILL
11 3.51.38 Brayden SENECA 0l-ene-94 23 CAN [I*l Montreal, CAN 28-ene-17 MCGILL
12 3.51.40 Antoine THIBEAULT 24-mar-94 23 CAN I+l Edmonton, CAN 11-mar-17 CISCH
13 3.51.40 Corey James BELLEMORE 01-dic-94 23 CAN I#*l Edmonton, CAN 11-mar-17 CISCH
14 3.51.50 Jack SHEFFAR 01-ene-96 21 CAN I+l = Toronto, CAN 17-feb-17 HALBROWN
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RANK  MARK
1 3.52.22
3.53.15

3 3.53.23
4 3.54.23
5 3.54.31
6 3.54.92
7 3.55.33
8 3.55.78
9 3.55.99
10 3.57.39
11 3.59.54
12 4.00.12
13 4.00.29
14 4.00.69
15 4.00.71
16 4.00.83
17 4.02.05
18 4.03.37

RANK  MARK
1 7.40.80
7.40.96

3 7.41.13

4 7.42.39

5 7.44.26

6 7.45.69

7 7.45.71

8 7.46.22

9 7.47.18
10 7.47.82
11 7.49.08
12 7.49.39
13 7.58.78
14 7.58.81
15 7.59.99
16 8.01.87
17 8.07.03

INDOOR MEN

1 MILE - 1609 METRES INDOOR (4.15.00)

ATHLETE
Kyle MERBER
Johnny GREGOREK
Eric JENKINS
Cristian SORATOS
Clayton MURPHY
Ford PALMER
Charles PHILIBERT-THIBOUTOT
Mattew CENTROWITZ
Colby ALEXANDER
Adam PALAMAR
Justyn KNIGHT
Antoine THIBEAULT
Nathan BRANNEN
Matthew HUGHES
Alfredo Jose SANTANA
Lucas BRUCHET
Jeff TWEEDLE
Carlos VILLAREAL

DOB AGE NAT

19-nov-90
07-dic-91
24-nov-91
26-sep-92
26-feb-95
06-oct-90
31-dic-90
18-oct-89
13-jun-91
12-mar-94
19-jul-96
24-mar-94
08-sep-82
03-ago-89
08-abr-91
23-feb-91
0l-ene-94
0l-ene-97

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

-—
L o
[

1«1
I+l
1«1
I+l
1«1

=Mm

I+l

3000 METRES INDOOR (s.15.00)

WR 7.24.90 - Daniel Komen (KEN) - Budapest, HUN - 06FEB1998
NACAC 7.30.16 - Galen Rupp (USA) - Stockholm, SWE - 21FEB2013

ATHLETE
Ryan HILL 31-ene-90
Ben TRUE 29-dic-85
Mohammed AHMED 05-ene-91
Paul Kipkemoi CHELIMO 27-oct-90
Eric JENKINS 24-nov-91
Mattew CENTROWITZ 18-oct-89
Colby GILBERT 17-mar-95
Charles PHILIBERT-THIBOUTOT  31-dic-90
Nathan BRANNEN 08-sep-82
Justyn KNIGHT 19-jul-96
Ben BLANKENSHIP 15-dic-88
Kyle MERBER 19-nov-90
Ross PROUDFOOT 04-jul-92
Rory LINKLETTER 12-ago-96
Lucas BRUCHET 23-feb-91
Adam PALAMAR 12-mar-94
Kemoy CAMPBELL 14-ene-91
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DOB AGE NAT

USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA

-
L 4
[

I+l
1«1
I+l

1«1

PLACE DATE
Boston, MA, USA 26-feb-17
Boston, MA, USA 26-feb-17
New York, NY, USA 11-feb-17
New York, NY, USA 11-feb-17
New York, NY, USA 11-feb-17
Boston, MA, USA 26-feb-17
New York, NY, USA 11-feb-17
Boston, MA, USA 28-ene-17
Boston, MA, USA 28-ene-17
Boston, MA, USA 28-ene-17
Seattle, WA, USA 28-ene-17
Boston, MA, USA 28-ene-17
Winston-S., NC, USA 04-feb-17
Boston, MA, USA 26-feb-17
State Islands, NY, USA 10-feb-17
Seattle, WA, USA 14-ene-17
Boston, MA, USA 11-feb-17
Seattle, WA, USA 25-feb-17

PLACE DATE
New York, NY, USA 11-feb-17
New York, NY, USA 11-feb-17
New York, NY, USA 11-feb-17
Boston, MA, USA 28-ene-17
Boston, MA, USA 28-ene-17
New York, NY, USA 11-feb-17
New York, NY, USA 11-feb-17
Seattle, WA, USA 28-ene-17
Seattle, WA, USA 28-ene-17
Ames, IA, USA 11-feb-17
New York, NY, USA 11-feb-17
New York, NY, USA 27-ene-17
Seattle, WA, USA 12-feb-17
Seattle, WA, USA 28-ene-17
Seattle, WA, USA 12-feb-17
Ames, IA, USA 11-feb-17
Boston, MA, USA 28-ene-17

EVENT
BOSTONUNV
BOSTONUNV
MILLROSE
MILLROSE
MILLROSE
BOSTONUNV
MILLROSE

NBGP
NEWBALANCE

NEWBALANCE
UWINVIT
NEWBALANCE
CAMELCITY
BOSTONUNV
FASTRACK
UWPREV
HEMERYINVT
MPSCCH

EVENT
MILLROSE
MILLROSE
MILLROSE

NBGP
NBGP
MILLROSE
MILLROSE
UWINVIT
UWINVIT
IOWAST
MILLROSE
EASTWESTCH
UWOPEN
UWINVIT
UWOPEN
IOWAST
NBGP




60 METRES HURDLES INDOOR (g.30)

WR 7.30 - Colin Jackson (GBR) - Sindelfingen, GER - 06 MAR1994
NACAC 7.33 - Dayron Robles (CUB) - Dusseldorf, GER - 08FEB2008

RANK MARK ATHLETE DOB AGE NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 7.46 Omar McLEOD 25-abr-94 23 JAM B New York, NY, USA 11-feb-17 MILLROSE
2 7.51 Aries MERRITT 24-jul-85 32 USA ==  Abuguerque, NM, UsA 05-mar-17 NATINDCH
3 7.54 Aleec HARRIS 31-0oct-90 27 USA == Albuguerque, NM, UsA 05-mar-17 NATINDCH
4 7.57  NR= Eddie LOVETT 25-jun-92 25 ISV = New York, NY, USA 11-feb-17 MILLROSE
5 7.58 Grant HOLLOWAY 19-nov-97 20 USA == Frayetteville, AR, USA 10-feb-17 TYSONINVT
6 7.59 Jarret EATON 24-jun-89 28 USA E=  abuquerque, NM, USA 05-mar-17 NATINDCH
7 7.61 Chad ZALLOW 25-abr-97 20 USA == New York, NY, USA 03-feb-17 ARMORY
8 7.61 Spencer ADAMS 10-sep-89 28 USA == New York, NY, USA 11-feb-17 MILLROSE
9 7.63 Michael DICKSON 25-ene-97 20 USA E=  winston-S., NC, USA 04-feb-17 CAMELCITY
10 7.63 Aaron MALLETT 26-sep-94 23 USA == Geneva, OH, USA 25-feb-17 BIG10
11 7.72 Ruebin Natardy WALTERS 02-abr-95 22 TTO B Nashville, TN, USA 24-feb-17 SEC
12 7.74 Andrew RILEY 06-sep-88 29 JAM EA New York, NY, USA 11-feb-17 MILLROSE
13 7.75 Damion THOMAS 29-jun-99 E:W JAM B Winston-S., NC, USA 27-ene-17 DOLIVER
14 7.76 Greggmar SWIFT 16-feb-91 26 BAR WMl Saskatoon, CAN 27-ene-17 KNIGHTSCOL
15 7.77 Shakiel CHATTOO 22-ene-96 21 JAM EH  Abuquerque, NM, UsA 20-ene-17 CHERRYSILV
16 7.81 Ramon SOSA 11-ene-86 31 DOM ==& Mondeville, FRA 04-feb-17 MONDEVILLE
17 7.85 Kirk LEWIS 05-mar-95 22 BAH E= Clemson, SC, USA 10-feb-17 TIGERPAW
18 7.85 Ronald FORBES 05-abr-85 32 CAY @ New York, NY, USA 11-feb-17 MILLROSE
19 7.88 Brian RICHARDS 03-feb-89 28 CAN I#l stateislands, Ny, usa 25-feb-17 FASTRACK
20 7.90 Xavier COAKLEY 0l-oct-96 21 BAH = Fayetteville, AR, USA 28-ene-17 FAYETTEVILLE
21 7.90 Michael NICHOLLS 06-abr-97 20 BAR Wl Frisco, TX, USA 09-feb-17 DUNAMIS
22 7.90 Sekou KABA 25-ago-90 27 CAN I#l stateislands, Ny, usa 10-feb-17 FASTRACK
23 7.91 Ingvar Mackenzie MOSELEY 24-nov-91 26 CAN I+*l Flagstaff, AZ, USA 17-feb-17 NAUTUNEUP
24 7.94 Jovaine ATKINSON Ol-ene-95 22 JAM PBEHA Lynchburg, VA, USA 20-ene-17 LIBERTY
25 7.94 Daley CARTER 18-ene-94 23 BAR Wl cCedar Falls, IA, USA 28-ene-17 MESSERSMITH
26 7.94 Kemar MOWATT 12-mar-95 22 JAM BEH Fayetteville, AR, USA 17-feb-17 ARKQUALY
27 7.96 Joseph DANIELS 12-oct-98 @ EN CAN [I#l New Haven, CT, USA 29-ene-17 HARVARD
28 8.02 Steele WASIK 08-dic-95 22 JAM EHA Ames, IA, USA 25-feb-17 BIG12
29 8.04 Gregory MACNEILL 15-abr-92 25 CAN I+l [Edmonton, CAN 10-mar-17 CISCH
30 8.17 Locky BUTCHER 02-feb-96 21 CAN [I#l Edmonton, CAN 10-mar-17 CISCH
31 8.17 Jackson CHEUNG 21-abr-96 21 CAN I#l Edmonton, CAN 10-mar-17 CISCH
32 8.18 Shakeem HALL-SMITH 21-abr-97 20 BAH EZ Birmingham, AL USA 29-ene-17  KMS
33 8.20 Yasser LISMET 10-mar-85 32 CUB E= Modena, ITA 14-ene-17 MODENA
34 8.25 Jose Adalberto CHORRO FIGUEROA 01-dic-93 23 ESA == JohnsonC, TN, USA 03-mar-17  NAIA
35 8.26 Lindon VICTOR 28-feb-93 24 GRN EA Nashville, TN, USA 24-feb-17 SEC
36 8.30 Aaron ROSS 07-feb-97 20 BAH E= Birmingham, AL, usa 16-feb-17 SWACIND
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WR 2.43 - Javier Sotomayor (CUB) - Budapest, HUN - 04MAR1989
NACAC 2.43 - Javier Sotomayor (CUB) - Budapest, HUN - 04MAR1989

RANK

RANK
1

O oo NGOV A~AWN

INDOOR MEN

MARK
2.33
231
2.31
2.30
2.30
2.27
2.27
2.27
2.26
2.26
2.26
2.25
2.25
2.24
2.24
2.24
2.22
2.20
2.20
2.17
2.17
2.16
2.13
2.12
2.11
2.10
2.10

MARK
5.85
5.83
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.66
5.65
5.65
5.65
5.60

NR=

HIGH JUMP INDOOR (2.10)

ATHLETE
Derek DROUIN
Donald THOMAS
Erik KYNARD

Edgar Alejandro RIVERA MORALES

Jacorian DUFFIELD
Jamal WILSON
Michael MASON
Randall CUNNINGHAM
Bradley ADKINS
Kyle LANDON
Trey CULVER
Clayton BROWN
Alexis AUSTIN
Dakarai HIGHTOWER
Deante KEMPER
Christoffer BRYAN
Demar ROBINSON
Luis Joel CASTRO
Django LOVETT
Jah-Nhai PERINCHIEF
Paul GALAS
Ryan Antone INGRAHAM
Arnaldo MORALES
Leaugen FRAY-BENOIT
Kareem ROBERTS
Sean CATE
Alhaji MANSARAY

DOB AGE NAT

06-mar-90 27
01-jul-84 33
03-feb-91 26
13-feb-91 26
02-sep-92 25
11-mar-88 29
30-sep-86 31
04-ene-96 21
30-dic-93 24
16-oct-94 23
18-jul-96 21
08-dic-96 21
25-nov-93 24
15-jul-94 23
27-mar-93 24
26-abr-96 21
13-ago-93 24
29-ene-91 26
06-jul-92 25
31-dic-97 20
09-feb-96 21
02-nov-93 24

20-jun-95 22
15-oct-95 22
0l-ene-94 23
27-abr-94 23

CAN
BAH
USA
MEX
USA
BAH
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
JAM
USA
USA
USA
JAM

POLE VAULT INDOOR (5.00)

WR 6.16 - Renaud Lavillenie (FRA) - Donetsk, UKR - 15FEB2014
NACAC 6.02 - Jeff Hartwig (USA) - Sildelfingen, GER - 10MAR2002

DOB AGE NAT

ATHLETE
Sam KENDRICKS 07-sep-92 25
Shwanacy BARBER 27-may-94 23
Victor WEIRICH 25-oct-87 30
Chris NILSEN 13-ene-98 K]
Andrew IRWIN 23-ene-93 24
Deakin VOLZ 12-ene-97 20
Kyle PATER 24-dic-94 23
Logan CUNNINGHAM 30-may-91 26
Chris PILLOW 08-jul-93 24
Jeff COOVER 01-dic-87 30
NACAC RANKING 2017

USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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PLACE DATE EVENT
Banska Bystrica, SVK 08-feb-17 BANSKOBYS
Banska Bystrica, SVK 08-feb-17 BANSKOBYS
Birmingham, GBR 18-feb-17 MULLERGP
Hustopece, CZE 04-feb-17 HUSTOPEC
Fayetteville, AR, USA 10-feb-17 TYSONINVT

Trinec, CZE  11-feb-17 BESKYDSKA
New York, NY, USA 11-feb-17 MILLROSE
Seattle, WA, USA 25-feb-17 MPSCCH
Albuguerque, NM, UsA 04-feb-17 NMEXCLASS
Edmonton, CAN 11-mar-17 CISCH
Edmonton, CAN 11-mar-17 CISCH
Clemson, SC, USA 07-ene-17 ORANGPURP
Boston, MA, USA 28-ene-17 NBGP
Crete, NE, USA 07-ene-17 WARDHAYLET
Flagstaff, AZ, USA 04-feb-17 MOUNTAINS
Ames, IA, USA 25-feb-17 BIG12
Lexington, KY, USA 13-ene-13 KENTINVT

Koln, GER 25-ene-17 KOLN
Seattle, WA, USA 28-ene-17 UWINVIT
Mankato, MN, USA 07-ene-17 MINNOPEN
Geneva, OH, USA 25-feb-17 BIG10
Fayetteville, AR, USA 10-feb-17 TYSONINVT
Youngstown, OH, USA 04-feb-17 YSUNATINV
Albuquerque, NM, USA 24—feb—17 MWC
Staten Island, NY, UsA 18-feb-17 OCEANBREE
Montreal, CAN 27-ene-17 MCGILL
Edmonton, CAN 10-mar-17 CISCH

PLACE DATE EVENT
Albuguerque, NM, USA 04-mar-17 NATINDCH
Clermont, FRA 05-feb-17 ASPERCHE
Colorado S., CO, USA 19-ene-17 AIRFORCEINV
Fayetteville, AR, USA 11-feb-17 TYSONINVT
Fayetteville, AR, USA 17-feb-17 ARKQUALY
Birmingham, AL, USA 18-feb-17 CONFUSA
Albuguerque, NM, UsA 25-feb-17 MWC
Albuquerque, NM, USA 04-mar-17 NATINDCH
Albuguerque, NM, USA 04-mar-17 NATINDCH
Cedar Falls, IA, USA 26-feb-17 MVCINDOOR
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11 5.60 Scott HOUSTON 11-jun-90 27 USA == Abuquerque, NM, USA 04-mar-17 NATINDCH

12 5.35 Deryk THEODORE 01-ene-89 28 CAN [I#*l Edmonton, CAN 11-feb-17 GOLDENBEAR
13 5.20 Victor Manuel CASTILLERO HERNANDEZ 03-jun-93 24 MEX W'l Houston, TX, USA 27-ene-17 HOUSTINVT
14 5.11 Chris WAUGH 01-ene-93 24 CAN [+l @ Toronto, CAN 25-feb-17 OUACHAMP
15 5.10 Tristan SLATER 28-oct-97 20 CAN [*l Bloomington, IN, usa 07-ene-17 INDVRTEN
16 5.10 Pierce LePAGE 22-ene-96 21 CAN I+l Ithaca, NY, USA 18-feb-17 DENEAULT
17 5.09 Spencer ALLEN 01-ene-93 24 CAN I#l  Regina, CAN 25-feb-17 cANADAWEST

LONG JUMP INDOOR (7.50)

WR 8.79 - Carl Lewis (USA) - New York, NY, USA - 27JAN1984
NACAC 8.79 - Carl Lewis (USA) - New York, NY, USA - 27JAN1984

RANK  MARK ATHLETE DOB AGE NAT PLACE DATE EVENT

1 8.17 Julian HARVEY 17-jun-95 22 USA == cCharleston, IL, USA 24-feb-17  OVC
8.05 Grant HOLLOWAY 19-nov-97 20 USA == Blacksburg, VA, USA 20-ene-17 HOKIEINVT
3 8.04 KeAndre BATES 24-may-96 21 USA E= Nashville, TN, USA 25-feb-17 SEC
4 8.01 Damarcus SIMPSON 14-jul-93 24 USA E=  New York, NY, USA 27-ene-17 EASTWESTCH
5 7.94 Andre DORSEY 11-mar-93 24 USA == Nashville, TN, USA 11-feb-17 MUSICCITY
6 7.93 Travonn WHITE 03-jun-95 22 USA == Nashville, TN, USA 25-feb-17 SEC
7 7.93 Laderrick WARD 28-dic-92 25 USA ==  Albuguerque, NM, USA 04-mar-17 NATINDCH
8 7.89 Terrell McCLAIN 10-nov-95 22 USA 2= Apbuquerque, NM, Usa 11-feb-17 DONKIRBY
9 7.89 Charles BROWN 28-may-97 20 USA E=  Ames, IA, USA 24-feb-17 BIG12
10 7.89 Will WILLIAMS 31-ene-95 22 USA == CollegeSt, TX, USA 10-mar-17 NCAA
11 7.83 NR Tyrone Mark SMITH 07-ago-84 33 BER & Birmingham, GBR 18-feb-17 MULLERGP
12 7.80 Laquarn NAIRN 31-jul-96 21 BAH E= Fayetteville, AR, UsA 10-feb-17 TYSONINVT
13 7.74 Damar FORBES 11-sep-90 27 JAM EA Paris, FRA 08-feb-17 MNSALLE
14 7.69 Travis RILEY 0l-ene-96 21 JAM KA Pittsburg, KS, USA 28-ene-17 PITTSINVT
15 7.69 Charles GREAVES 31-jul-94 23 BAR Il Alamosa, CO, USA 18-feb-17 LONESTAR
16 7.68 Fred DORSEY 06-jul-96 21 ISV = Nashville, TN, USA 25-feb-17 SEC
17 7.66 Sadeekie EDIE 28-oct-93 24 JAM MEHA Birmingham, AL, USA 09-mar-17 NCAA
18 7.64 Che RICHARDS 0l-ene-97 20 TTO B Sheffield, GBR 18-feb-17 BUCS
19 7.61 Keneil Darren GRANT 13-sep-93 24 JAM EA |owa, IA, USA 20-ene-17 WIECZOREK
20 7.53 Michane RICKETTS 24-mar-95 22 JAM EA Hillsdale, MI, USA 03-feb-17 HILLSDALE
21 7.52 Leaugen FRAY-BENOIT 20-jun-95 22 CAN [I#*l Nampa, ID, USA 24-feb-17 WAC
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TRIPLE JUMP INDOOR (15.00)

WR 17.92 - Teddy Tamgho (FRA) - Paris, FRA - 06 MAR2011
NACAC 17.83 - Aliecer Urrutia (CUB) - Sindelfingen, GER - 01MAR1997

RANK MARK ATHLETE DOB AGE NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 17.19 NR Clive PULLEN 18-oct-94 23 JAM EEA rayetteville, AR, USA 10-feb-17 TYSONINVT
2 17.10 Alexis COPELLO SANCHEZ 12-ago-85 32 CUB E= Madrid, ESP  24-feb-17 MIATLE
3 17.10 Chris CARTER 11-mar-89 28 USA == Albuguerque, NM, UsA 05-mar-17 NATINDCH
4 16.99 Donald SCOTT 23-feb-92 25 USA ==  Abuguerque, NM, UsA 05-mar-17 NATINDCH
5 16.91 Josh HONEYCUTT 07-mar-89 28 USA == apuquerque, NM, USA 05-mar-17 NATINDCH
6 16.81 KeAndre BATES 24-may-96 21 USA E=  Nashville, TN, USA 24-feb-17 SEC
7 16.70 Matthew O"NEAL 10-jun-94 23 USA ==  albuquerque, NM, USA 05-mar-17 NATINDCH
8 16.58 Clayton BROWN 08-dic-96 21 JAM PEHA Nashville, TN, USA 24-feb-17 SEC
9 16.56 Hayden MCCLAIN 08-oct-95 22 USA E= rayetteville, AR, USA 10-feb-17 TYSONINVT
10 16.54 Felix OBI 15-jun-94 23 USA == Abuquerque, NM, USA 05-mar-17 NATINDCH
11 16.49 O’Brien WASOME 24-ene-97 20 JAM KA CollegeSt, TX, USA 11-mar-17 NCAA
12 16.42 Mike SANDLE 10-jun-92 25 USA ==  Mankato, MN, USA 25-feb-17 NSIC
13 16.36 Jordan SCOTT 29-jun-97 20 JAM EH Boston, MA, USA 04-feb-17 BOSTONUNIV
14 16.07 Kaiwan CULMER 25-oct-96 21 BAH E= Lincoln, NE, USA 21-ene-17 COLLIGAN
15 16.00 R Jumonne EXETER 0l-ene-93 24 VIN B+l  Birmingham, AL, USA 10-mar-17 NCAA
16 15.99 Demar ROBINSON 13-ago-93 24 JAM MEH Notre Dame, IN, USA 25-feb-17 ACC
17 15.96 Damon McLEAN 21-nov-90 27 JAM EEH  Abuguerque, NM, Usa 11-feb-17 DONKIRBY
18 15.87 Aaron WORRELL 29-jun-95 22 BAR [l nNotre Dame, IN, USA 25-feb-17 ACC
19 15.70 Odaine LEWIS 13-dic-96 21 JAM KA Pittsburg, KS, USA 03-mar-17 JUCO
20 15.65 Laquarn NAIRN 31-jul-96 21 BAH EZ Pittsburg, KS, USA 03-mar-17 JUCO
21 15.65 Charles GREAVES 31-jul-94 23 BAR Nl Birmingham, AL, USA 09-mar-17 NCAA
22 15.55 Jah-Nhai PERINCHIEF 31-dic-97 20 BER & lowa City, IA, USA 13-ene-17 HAWKEYE
23 15.48 Javier LOWE 08-nov-97 20 JAM KA Fayetteville, AR, USA 10-feb-17 TYSONINVT
24 15.34 Steve Leon WAITHE JR 07-ene-93 24 TTO [ StevensP, WI, USA 04-mar-17 POINTER
25 15.28 Patrick HANNA 01-ene-96 21 CAN I#*l Montreal, CAN 28-ene-17 MCGILL
26 15.22 Aaron HERNANDEZ 01-ene-95 22 CAN [I#l Edmonton, CAN 11-mar-17 CISCH
27 15.18 Jordan BRUCE 0l-ene-94 23 CAN [+l Halifax, CAN 21-ene-17 HALIFAX
28 15.10 Nick FYFFE 24-ene-94 23 CAN [I#l Edmonton, CAN 11-mar-17 CISCH
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SHOT PUT INDOOR (16.00)

WR 22.66 - Randy Barnes (USA) - Los Angeles, CA, USA - 20JAN1989
NACAC 22.66 - Randy Barnes (USA) - Los Angeles, CA, USA - 20JAN1989

ATHLETE DOB AGE PLACE DATE EVENT
1 20.83 Jordan GEIST 21-jul-98 ER USA ==  Greensburg, PA, USA 22-dic-16 GREENSBURG
20.78 Darien MOORE 10-jun-91 26 USA == Aalbuquerque, NM, UsA 04-mar-17 NATINDCH
3 20.53 Jonathan JONES 23-abr-91 26 USA == albuguerque, NM, usA 04-mar-17 NATINDCH
4 20.47 Jared KERN USA == Nashville, TN, USA 11-feb-17 MUSICCITY
5 20.38 Josh FREEMAN 22-ago-94 23 USA == Charleston, IL, USA 17-feb-17 EIUFIRDAY
6 20.32 Chuk ENEKWECHI 28-ene-93 24 USA E= nNotre Dame, IN, USA 04-feb-17 MEYOINVT
7 20.31 David PLESS 19-nov-90 27 USA == Abuquerque, NM, UsA 04-mar-17 NATINDCH
8 20.23 Curtis JENSEN 01-nov-90 27 USA E= Oshkosh, WI, USA 18-feb-17 uwosHKoSH
9 20.16 Darrell HILL 17-ago-93 24 USA == albuquerque, NM, UsA 04-mar-17 NATINDCH
10 19.76 Timothy NEDOW 16-oct-90 27 CAN I+l  Montreal, CAN 18-feb-17 MONTREALGP
11 19.55 Ashinia Junior MILLER 06-jun-93 24 JAM KA Clemson, SC, USA 07-ene-17 ORANGPURP
12 18.01 Emmanuel ONYIA 16-jun-93 24 JAM BEH Clemson, SC, USA 14-ene-14 CLEMSONINVT
13 17.84 Felipe Emmanuel VALENCIA PACHECO 06-mar-95 22 MEX N*l Houston, TX, USA 13-ene-17 LHILTON
14 17.65 Sanjae LAWRENCE 06-mar-97 20 JAM EEA Pittsburg, KS, USA 03-mar-17 JUCO
15 17.54 Peter MILLMAN 19-mar-94 23 CAN [+l Regina, CAN  25-feb-17 cANADAWEST
16 17.35 Uziel Aaron MUNOZ GALARZA  08-sep-95 22 MEX B+l Abuguerque, NM, usA 04-feb-17 NMEXCLASS
17 17.22 Tristan WHITEHALL 14-feb-94 23 BAR [l Baton Rouge, LA, UsA 06-ene-17 LSUPURPLE
18 17.22 Stevon CROOKS JAM B Pittsburg, KS, USA 03-mar-17 JUCO
19 17.21 Vashon McCARTHY 04-jun-97 20 JAM KA Lawrence, KS, USA 26-ene-17 JAYHAWK
20 17.14 Marc-Antoine LAFRENAYE-DUGAS 01-ene-91 26 CAN I+l Edmonton, CAN 11-mar-17 CISCH
21 17.13 Eli PAWLIW 01-ene-95 22 CAN [+l = Toronto, CAN 24-feb-17 OUACHAMP
22 17.11 Chadrick DACOSTA 30-abr-94 23 JAM MEEA | Notre Dame, IN, USA 25-feb-17  ACC
23 17.10 Daniel POLINSKI 05-ene-94 23 CAN [*l Notre Dame, IN, UsA 04-feb-17 MEYOINVT
24 17.01 Joseph MAXWELL 03-abr-98 N CAN B#l Bloomington, IN, Usa 07-ene-17 INDVSTEN
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HEPTATHLON INDOOR (5000

WR 6645 - Asthon Eaton (USA) - Istanbul, TUR - 10MAR2012
NACAC 6645 - Asthon Eaton (USA) - Istanbul, TUR - 10MAR2012

RANK

INDOOR MEN

MARK
6177
5996
5976
5970
5817
5813
5804
5786
5770
5636
5474
5368
5273
5157
5125

ATHLETE
Devon WILLIAMS
Hunter PRICE
Lindon VICTOR
Harrison WILLIAMS
Steele WASIK
Hunter VEITH
Wolf MAHLER
Jonathan WELLS
John SEALS
Nathaniel MECHLER
Shakiel CHATTOO
Rostam TURNER
Eric GUY
Mark EMODE
Derek DROUIN

DOB AGE NAT

17-ene-94

28-feb-93
07-mar-96
08-dic-95
14-ene-95
26-sep-94
18-abr-96
22-oct-95
31-mar-97
22-ene-96
0l-ene-95
04-sep-95
0l-ene-95
06-mar-90
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23

24
21
22
22
23
21
22
20
21
22
22
22
27

USA
USA
GRN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
JAM
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

=Nz

I+l
1«1
I+l

PLACE DATE EVENT
CollegeSt, TX, USA 11-mar-17 NCAA
CollegeSt, TX, USA 11-mar-17 NCAA
CollegeSt, TX, USA 11-mar-17 NCAA
CollegeSt, TX, USA 11-mar-17 NCAA

Ames, IA, USA 25-feb-17 BIG12
Cedar Falls, IA, USA 25-feb-17  MVC
Ames, IA, USA 25-feb-17 BIG12
CollegeSt, TX, USA 11-mar-17 NCAA
Fairfax, VA, USA 18-feb-17 ATLANTIC10
Birmingham, AL, USA 25-feb-17 AMERICAN
Birmingham, AL, USA 09-mar-17  NCAA

Edmonton, CAN 10-mar-17 CISCH

Minneapolis, MN, USA 27-ene-17 JJOHNSON
Edmonton, CAN 10-mar-17 CISCH

Bloomington, IN, USA 28-ene-17 INDIANAREL
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